Modular Design : 4kW in 2U, 8kW in 4U only.
Standard 19 inches model with high flexibility in different environments.
CE mark with high electromagnetic compatibility performance.
Two Operational Modes: constant-voltage and constant-current.
Remote sense for line drop compensation of 0~3V.
Protections: overvoltage, over current, over load, input under voltage and over temperature.
ADC Series
Rack Mount DC Power Supply

23 www.PreenPower.com
A
C
 Pow
er Source
D
C
 Pow
er Supply
Pow
er C
ond
itioner
SPECIFICATIONS
2 kW Model Max. Voltage Max. Current Size (HxWxD) Weight
ADC-0300067 30V 67A
88 x 430 x 500 mm 14 kg
ADC-0400050 40V 50A
ADC-0600033 60V 33A
ADC-0800025 80V 25A
ADC-1000020 100V 20A
ADC-1200017 120V 17A
ADC-1600013 160V 13A
ADC-2400008 240V 8A
ADC-3300006 330V 6A
ADC-6000003 600V 3A
4 kW Model Max. Voltage Max. Current Size (HxWxD) Weight
ADC-0300133 30V 133A
88 x 430 x 500 mm
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
3 Ø 3W+G or 323~437Vac 3 Ø
3W+G
176 x 430 x 500 mm
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
1 Ø 2W+G
17kg
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
3 Ø 3W+G or 323~437Vac 3 Ø
3W+G
30kg
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
1 Ø 2W+G
ADC-0400100 40V 100A
ADC-0600067 60V 67A
ADC-0800050 80V 50A
ADC-1000040 100V 40A
ADC-1200033 120V 33A
ADC-1600025 160V 25A
ADC-2400017 240V 17A
ADC-3300012 330V 12A
ADC-6000007 600V 7A
8 kW Model Max. Voltage Max. Current Size (HxWxD) Weight
ADC-0300267 30V 267A
176 x 430 x 500 mm
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
3 Ø 3W+G or 323~437Vac 3 Ø
3W+G
264 x 430 x 500 mm
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
1 Ø 2W+G
30kg
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
3 Ø 3W+G or 323~437Vac 3 Ø
3W+G
45kg
for Rated Voltage: 187~253Vac
1 Ø 2W+G
ADC-0400200 40V 200A
ADC-0600133 60V 133A
ADC-0800100 80V 100A
ADC-1000080 100V 80A
ADC-1200060 120V 60A
ADC-1600050 160V 50A
ADC-2400033 240V 33A
ADC-3300024 330V 24A
ADC-6000013 600V 13A
* all specifications are subject to change without notice.
2U / 2~4kW 4U / 8kW
ADC series is 19 inches rack mount type DC power supply with high power density. 2U is up to 4 kW and
4U is up to 8 kW which gives user the flexibility to arrange it’s working space and easy to maintain the unit.

ond
itioner
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ADC Series  (2kW - 8kW)
Model Number Description
ADC-0300067 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/30V/67A)
ADC-0400050 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/40V/50A)
ADC-0600033 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/60V/33A)
ADC-0800025 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/80V/25A)
ADC-1000020 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/100V/20A)
ADC-1200017 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/120V/17A)
ADC-1600013 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/160V/13A)
ADC-2400008 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/240V/8A)
ADC-3300006 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/330V/6A)
ADC-6000003 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (2kW/600V/3A)
ADC-0300133 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/30V/133A)
ADC-0400100 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/40V/100A)
ADC-0600067 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/60V/67A)
ADC-0800050 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/80V/50A)
ADC-1000040 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/100V/40A)
ADC-1200033 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/120V/33A)
ADC-1600025 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/160V/25A)
ADC-2400025 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/240V/25A)
ADC-3300012 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/330V/12A)
ADC-6000007 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (4kW/600V/7A)
ADC-0300267 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/30V/267A)
ADC-0400200 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/40V/200A)
ADC-0600133 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/60V/133A)
ADC-0800100 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/80V/100A)
ADC-1000080 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/100V/80A)
ADC-1200060 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/120V/60A)
ADC-1600050 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/160V/50A)
ADC-2400033 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/240V/33A)
ADC-3300024 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/330V/24A)
ADC-6000013 Rack Mount DC Power Supply (8kW/600V/13A)
26www.PreenPower.com